SCHEDULE

\. USATF " 2025 USATF

NATIONAL
JUNIOR OLYMPIC

"1 T alV. LD
_/ CHAMPIONSHIPS
— SAVANNAH, GA




Packet Pick-up Hours

Sunday, July 20t

Monday, July 21+t

Tuesday, July 22nd

Wednesday, July 23

Thursday, July 24t

Friday, July 25th

Saturday, July 26t

Sunday, July 27t

12:00PM - 6:00PM

6:00AM - 3:00PM

7:00AM- 3:00PM

5:00AM- 4:00PM

7:00AM- 6:00PM

7:00AM - 6:00PM

7:00AM - 2:00PM

7:00AM - 12:00PM

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet

10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a
wristband and pick-up packet



Wednesday, July 23«

Running Events

Triathlon (9-10)

6:00 a.m. Girls/Boys 1500m 13-14 Finals 7:00a.m.  Girls Shot Put (Triathlon) 9-10 Triathlon
7:00 a.m. Girls/Boys 1500m 15-16 Finals 7:00a.m.  Boys Shot Put (Triathlon) 9-10 Triathlon
poam.  PWomey/wen ¢St L Finals TBA Girls 200m (Triathlon) 9-10 Triathlon
9:35a.m. B.oys/Men 400m Hurdles 15-16, 17-18 PreI!ms TBA B 400m (Triathlon) 9-10 Triathlon
10:00 a.m. Girls/Women  400m Hurdles 15-16, 17-18 Prelims

10:30 a.m. Girls/Boys 200m Hurdles 13-14 Prelims

11:00 a.m Girls/Boys 4X800 All Divisions Final Jumping Events

12:30 p.m. G?rls/Boys 100m 7-8, 9-10 Prelﬁms 10-00 a.m. Girls el D 9-10 Finals

1:00 p.m. Girls/Boys 100m 11-12,13-14 Prelims

1:45 p.m. Girls/Boys 100m 15-16,17-18  Prelims 1:00 p.m. Girls Pole Vault 13-14 Finals

2:35 p.m. Girls/Boys 400m 7-8,9-10 Prelims 10:30 a.m. Boys Triple Jump 15-16 Finals

4:30 p.m. Girls/Boys 400m 11-12,13-14  Prelims 2:00 p.m. Women  High Jump 17-18 Finals

6:00 p.m. Girls/Boys 490m 15-16, 17-18 Prelims 1:30 p.m. Men T 17-18 Finals
Heptathlon Day 2 (15-16 & 17-8 Girls/Women)

7:00 a.m. Women Javelin (Heptathlon) 17-18 Heptathlon Day 2 5:30 p.m. Boys Pole Vault 13-14 Finals

TBA Women 800m (Heptathlon) 17-18 Heptathlon Day 2

Decathlon Day 2 (15-16 & 17-18 Boys/Men) 4:00 p.m. Girls Long Jump 15-16 Finals

6:00 a.m. Boys Pole Vault (Decathlon) 15-16 Decathlon Day 2 .

7:00 a.m Men Discus (Decathlon) 17-18 Decathlon Day 2 Throwing Events

10:00 a.m. Boys Javelin (Decathlon) 15-16 Decathlon Day 2 8:00 a.m. Men Shot Put 17-18 Finals

10:00 a.m. Men Pole Vault (Decathlon) 17-18 Decathlon Day 2 2:00 p.m. Boys Aero Javelin 11-12 Finals

TBA Boys 1500m (Decathlon) 15-16 Decathlon Day 2 8:00 a.m. T [T —— 17-18 el

12:00 p.m. Men Javelin (Decathlon) 17-18 Decathlon Day 2 o Girls Shot Put T Finals

TBA Men 1500m (Decathlon) 17-18 Decathlon Day 2 = M

Pentathlon (11-12) 1:00 p.m. Boys Hammer 15-16 Finals

7:30 a.m. Girls High Jump (Pentathlon) 11-12 Pentathlon 6:00 p.m. Boys Mini Javelin 7-8 Finals (infield of track)
7:30 a.m. Boys High Jump (Pentathlon) 11-12 Pentathlon 2:00 p.m. Women  Shot Put 17-18 .

7:00 a.m. Girls Long Jump (Pentathlon) 11-12 Pentathlon o . ) .
7.00 a.m. Boys Long Jump (Pentathlon) 11-12 Pentathlon 6:00 p.m. Boys Mini Javelin 9-10 Finals (Javelin Runway)
TBA Girls 800 m (Pentathlon) 11-12 Pentathlon

TBA Boys 1500 m (Pentathlon) 11-12 Pentathlon



Thursday, July 24*

Running Event
8:00 a.m.
8:35a.m.
9:10a.m.
9:45 a.m.
11:05 a.m.
12:20 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
7:25 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:40 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:45 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Boys/Men
Boys
Girls/Women
Girls
Girls/Boys

Mixed Gender

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

100m

100m

100m

800m

800m

800m

200m

200m

200m

110m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay

7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18
15-16, 17-18
13-14
15-16, 17-18
13-14

11-12
15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18

Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Jumping Events

8:00 a.m. Women
8:00 a.m. Boys
9:00 a.m. Girls
10:30 a.m. Boys
12:00 p.m. Boys
1:30 p.m. Women
1:30 p.m. Girls
4:00 p.m. Girls
Throwing Events

8:00 a.m. Men
8:00 a.m. Boys
8:00 a.m. Girls
11:00 a.m. Boys
12:30 p.m. Girls
1:00 p.m. Women
2:00 p.m. Boys
4:00 p.m. Girls

Long Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

Discus

Shot Put
Mini Javelin
Shot Put
Aero Javelin
Discus

Shot Put
Mini Javelin

17-18
13-14
15-16
15-16
9-10

17-18
13-14
15-16

17-18
11-12
9-10
7-8
11-12
17-18
15-16
7-8

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



Friday, July 25t

Running Event
8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:40 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
9:40 a.m.

1:10 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:20 p.m.

Boys/Men
Girls/Women
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Women/Men

Mixed Gender

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

400m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
400m
400m
400m

200m

200m

200m

1500m
1500m
4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay

15-16, 17-18
15-16, 17-18
13-14
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18

7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18
15-16

17-18
15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18

Finals
Finals
Finals
Semi-Final
Semi-Final
Semi-Final

Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Finals
Finals
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Jumping Events

8:00 a.m. Women
8:00 a.m. Boys
9:00 a.m. Boys
10:30 a.m. Men
12:00 p.m. Boys
1:30 p.m. Girls
1:30 p.m. Men
3:00 p.m. Girls
Throwing Events
8:00 a.m. Boys
8:00 a.m. Girls
8:00 a.m. Girls
11:00 a.m.  Girls
12:30 p.m.  Girls
1:00 p.m. Boys

Triple Jumps
High Jump
Pole Vault
Triple Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Pole Vault
Long Jump

Javelin
Discus
Shot Put
Shot Put
Javelin
Discus

17-18
15-16
15-16
17-18
11-12
7-8

17-18
13-14

13-14
15-16
9-10

11-12
13-14
15-16

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



Saturday, July 26"

Running Events

8:00 a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:30a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:45a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:20 p.m.

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys/Women/Men
Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys/Women/Men
Boys/Men

Boys

Girls/Women

Girls

Girls/Boys

Mixed Gender
Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

Girls/Boys

800m

800m

800m

200m

200m

200m

110m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay
4X100m Relay

7-8,9-10
11-13, 13-14
15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18
15-16, 17-18
13-14
15-16, 17-18
13-14

11-12
15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-18

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Semi-Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Jumping Events

8:00a.m. Boys
8:00a.m. Girls
10:30a.m. Boys
12:00 p.m. Girls
1:30 p.m.  Boys
Throwing Events
8:00a.m. Men
8:00a.m. Girls
8:00a.m. Boys
11:00 a.m. Boys
12:30 p.m. Girls
1:00 p.m. Girls

Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

Javelin
Discus
Shot Put
Shot Put
Javelin
Discus

7-8

15-16
11-12
13-14
13-14

17-18
11-12
9-10

13-14
15-16
13-14

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



Sunday, July 272

Running Events
8:00 a.m.
9:10 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:55 a.m.
11:45 a.m.
11:55a.m.
12:10 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:45 p.m.
12:55 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
1:40 p.m.
1:55 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:20 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
2:55 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:35 p.m.

Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Women/Men
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Women/Men
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Women/Men
Boys/Men
Boys
Girls/Women
Girls
Girls/Boys
Mixed Gender
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys
Girls/Boys

3000m
3000m
3000m
3000m

400m

400m

400m

400m

100m

100m

100m

100m

110m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay
4X400m Relay

11-12

13-14

15-16

17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16

17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16

17-18

15-16, 17-18
13-14

15-16, 17-18
13-14

11-12

15-16, 17-18
7-8,9-10
11-12, 13-14
15-16, 17-28

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Jumping Events
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Throwing Events

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

Girls
Boys
Girls
Men
Girls

Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Women
Boys

High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump

Javelin
Discus
Shot Put
Shot Put
Javelin
Discus

11-12
9-10
9-10
17-18
11-12

15-16
11-12
13-14
7-8

17-18
13-14

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
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