SCHEDULE

**NOTE: Schedule subject to changes, please continue to check for updates Revised: July 22, 2025



2025 USATF NATIONAL JUNIOR OLYMPIC TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

SAVANNAH, GA

Packet Pick-up Hours

Sunday, July 20 th	12:00PM – 6:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Monday, July 21st	6:00AM – 3:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Tuesday, July 22 nd	7:00AM- 3:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Wednesday, July 23 rd	5:00AM- 4:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Thursday, July 24 th	7:00AM- 6:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Friday, July 25 th	7:00AM – 6:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Saturday, July 26 th	7:00AM – 2:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet
Sunday, July 27 th	7:00AM – 12:00PM	10 and Under pick-ups must have photo ID to receive a wristband and pick-up packet

Wednesday, July 23rd

Running Event	Running Events				
6:00 a.m.	Girls/Boys	1500m	13-14	Finals	
7:00 a.m.	Girls/Boys	1500m	15-16	Finals	
8:45 a.m.	Women/Men	1500m	17-18	Finals	
9:35 a.m.	Boys/Men	400m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Prelims	
10:00 a.m.	Girls/Women	400m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Prelims	
10:30 a.m.	Girls/Boys	200m Hurdles	13-14	Prelims	
11:00 a.m	Girls/Boys	4X800	All Divisions	Final	
12:30 p.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	7-8, 9-10	Prelims	
1:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	11-12, 13-14	Prelims	
1:45 p.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	15-16, 17-18	Prelims	
2:35 p.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	7-8, 9-10	Prelims	
4:30 p.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	11-12, 13-14	Prelims	
6:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	15-16, 17-18	Prelims	
Heptathlon Da	y 2 (15-16 & 17-8	3 Girls/Women)			
7:00 a.m.	Women	Javelin (Heptathlon)	17-18	Heptathlon Day 2	
TBA	Women	800m (Heptathlon)	17-18	Heptathlon Day 2	
Decathlon Day	2 (15-16 & 17-18	Boys/Men)			
6:00 a.m.	Boys	Pole Vault (Decathlon)	15-16	Decathlon Day 2	
7:00 a.m	Men	Discus (Decathlon)	17-18	Decathlon Day 2	
10:00 a.m.	Boys	Javelin (Decathlon)	15-16	Decathlon Day 2	
10:00 a.m.	Men	Pole Vault (Decathlon)	17-18	Decathlon Day 2	
TBA	Boys	1500m (Decathlon)	15-16	Decathlon Day 2	
12:00 p.m.	Men	Javelin (Decathlon)	17-18	Decathlon Day 2	
TBA	Men	1500m (Decathlon)	17-18	Decathlon Day 2	
Pentathlon (11	L- 12)				
7:30 a.m.	Girls	High Jump (Pentathlon)	11-12	Pentathlon	
7:30 a.m.	Boys	High Jump (Pentathlon)	11-12	Pentathlon	
7:00 a.m.	Girls	Long Jump (Pentathlon)	11-12	Pentathlon	
7:00 a.m.	Boys	Long Jump (Pentathlon)	11-12	Pentathlon	
TBA	Girls	800 m (Pentathlon)	11-12	Pentathlon	
TBA	Boys	1500 m (Pentathlon)	11-12	Pentathlon	

Triathlon (9-10)					
7:00 a.m.	Girls	Shot Put (Triathlon)	9-10	Triathlon	
7:00 a.m.	Boys	Shot Put (Triathlon)	9-10	Triathlon	
TBA	Girls	200m (Triathlon)	9-10	Triathlon	
TBA	Boys	400m (Triathlon)	9-10	Triathlon	

Jumping Events				
10:00 a.m.	Girls	High Jump	9-10	Finals
1:00 p.m.	Girls	Pole Vault	13-14	Finals
10:30 a.m.	Boys	Triple Jump	15-16	Finals
2:00 p.m.	Women	High Jump	17-18	Finals
1:30 p.m.	Men	Long Jump	17-18	Finals
5:30 p.m.	Boys	Pole Vault	13-14	Finals
4:00 p.m.	Girls	Long Jump	15-16	Finals
Throwing Events				
8:00 a.m.	Men	Shot Put	17-18	Finals
2:00 p.m.	Boys	Aero Javelin	11-12	Finals
8:00 a.m.	Women	Hammer	17-18	Finals
11:00 a.m.	Girls	Shot Put	15-16	Finals
1:00 p.m.	Boys	Hammer	15-16	Finals
6:00 p.m.	Boys	Mini Javelin	7-8	Finals (infield of track)
2:00 p.m.	Women	Shot Put	17-18	Finals
6:00 p.m.	Boys	Mini Javelin	9-10	Finals (Javelin Runway)

Thursday, July 24th

Running Even	t			
8:00 a.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	7-8, 9-10	Semi-Final
8:35 a.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	11-12, 13-14	Semi-Final
9:10 a.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	15-16, 17-18	Semi-Final
9:45 a.m.	Girls/Boys	800m	7-8, 9-10	Prelims
11:05 a.m.	Girls/Boys	800m	11-12, 13-14	Prelims
12:20 p.m.	Girls/Boys	800m	15-16, 17-18	Prelims
1:35 p.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	7-8, 9-10	Prelims
2:45 p.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	11-12, 13-14	Prelims
4:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	15-16, 17-18	Prelims
5:30 p.m.	Boys/Men	110m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Prelims
6:15 p.m.	Boys	100m Hurdles	13-14	Prelims
6:40 p.m.	Girls/Women	100m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Prelims
7:25 p.m.	Girls	100m Hurdles	13-14	Prelims
7:55 p.m.	Girls/Boys	80m Hurdles	11-12	Prelims
8:40 p.m.	Mixed Gender	4X100m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Prelims
9:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X100m Relay	7-8, 9-10	Prelims
9:45 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X100m Relay	11-12, 13-14	Prelims
10:30 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X100m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Prelims

Jumping Events				
8:00 a.m.	Women	Long Jump	17-18	Finals
8:00 a.m.	Boys	High Jump	13-14	Finals
9:00 a.m.	Girls	Pole Vault	15-16	Finals
10:30 a.m.	Boys	Long Jump	15-16	Finals
12:00 p.m.	Boys	High Jump	9-10	Finals
1:30 p.m.	Women	Pole Vault	17-18	Finals
1:30 p.m.	Girls	Triple Jump	13-14	Finals
4:00 p.m.	Girls	Triple Jump	15-16	Finals
Throwing Even	its			
8:00 a.m.	Men	Discus	17-18	Finals
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Shot Put	11-12	Finals
8:00 a.m.	Girls	Mini Javelin	9-10	Finals
11:00 a.m.	Boys	Shot Put	7-8	Finals
12:30 p.m.	Girls	Aero Javelin	11-12	Finals
1:00 p.m.	Women	Discus	17-18	Finals
2:00 p.m.	Boys	Shot Put	15-16	Finals
4:00 p.m.	Girls	Mini Javelin	7-8	Finals

Friday, July 25th

Running Event				
8:00 a.m.	Boys/Men	400m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Finals
8:10 a.m.	Girls/Women	400m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Finals
8:20 a.m.	Girls/Boys	200m Hurdles	13-14	Finals
8:40 a.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	7-8, 9-10	Semi-Final
9:10 a.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	11-12, 13-14	Semi-Final
9:40 a.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	15-16, 17-18	Semi-Final
1:10 p.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	7-8, 9-10	Semi-Finals
1:30 p.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	11-12, 13-14	Semi-Finals
2:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	15-16, 17-18	Semi-Finals
2:30 p.m.	Girls/Boys	1500m	15-16	Finals
2:40 p.m.	Women/Men	1500m	17-18	Finals
2:50 p.m.	Mixed Gender	4X400m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Prelims
3:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X400m Relay	7-8, 9-10	Prelims
4:00 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X400m Relay	11-12, 13-14	Prelims
5:20 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X400m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Prelims

Jumping Even	Jumping Events				
8:00 a.m.	Women	Triple Jumps	17-18	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Boys	High Jump	15-16	Finals	
9:00 a.m.	Boys	Pole Vault	15-16	Finals	
10:30 a.m.	Men	Triple Jump	17-18	Finals	
12:00 p.m.	Boys	High Jump	11-12	Finals	
1:30 p.m.	Girls	Long Jump	7-8	Finals	
1:30 p.m.	Men	Pole Vault	17-18	Finals	
3:00 p.m.	Girls	Long Jump	13-14	Finals	
Throwing Eve	nts				
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Javelin	13-14	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Girls	Discus	15-16	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Girls	Shot Put	9-10	Finals	
11:00 a.m.	Girls	Shot Put	11-12	Finals	
12:30 p.m.	Girls	Javelin	13-14	Finals	
1:00 p.m.	Boys	Discus	15-16	Finals	

Saturday, July 26th

Running Eve	ents			
8:00 a.m.	Girls/Boys	800m	7-8, 9-10	Finals
8:15 a.m.	Girls/Boys	800m	11-13, 13-14	Finals
8:30 a.m.	Girls/Boys/Women/Men	800m	15-16, 17-18	Finals
8:45 a.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	7-8, 9-10	Finals
9:00 a.m.	Girls/Boys	200m	11-12, 13-14	Finals
9:15 a.m.	Girls/Boys/Women/Men	200m	15-16, 17-18	Finals
9:45 a.m.	Boys/Men	110m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Semi-Finals
10:00 a.m.	Boys	100m Hurdles	13-14	Semi-Finals
10:15 a.m.	Girls/Women	100m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Semi-Finals
10:30 a.m.	Girls	100m Hurdles	13-14	Semi-Finals
10:45 a.m.	Girls/Boys	80m Hurdles	11-12	Semi-Finals
11:00 a.m.	Mixed Gender	4X100m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Finals
11:45 a.m.	Girls/Boys	4X100m Relay	7-8, 9-10	Finals
12:05 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X100m Relay	11-12, 13-14	Finals
12:20 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X100m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Finals

Jumping Events					
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Long Jump	7-8	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Girls	High Jump	15-16	Finals	
10:30 a.m.	Boys	Long Jump	11-12	Finals	
12:00 p.m.	Girls	High Jump	13-14	Finals	
1:30 p.m.	Boys	Long Jump	13-14	Finals	
Throwing Ev	vents				
8:00 a.m.	Men	Javelin	17-18	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Girls	Discus	11-12	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Shot Put	9-10	Finals	
11:00 a.m.	Boys	Shot Put	13-14	Finals	
12:30 p.m.	Girls	Javelin	15-16	Finals	
1:00 p.m.	Girls	Discus	13-14	Finals	

Sunday, July 27th

Running Events				
8:00 a.m.	Girls/Boys	3000m	11-12	Finals
9:10 a.m.	Girls/Boys	3000m	13-14	Finals
10:05 a.m.	Girls/Boys	3000m	15-16	Finals
10:55 a.m.	Women/Men	3000m	17-18	Finals
11:45 a.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	7-8, 9-10	Finals
11:55 a.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	11-12, 13-14	Finals
12:10 p.m.	Girls/Boys	400m	15-16	Finals
12:25 p.m.	Women/Men	400m	17-18	Finals
12:45 p.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	7-8, 9-10	Finals
12:55 p.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	11-12, 13-14	Finals
1:10 p.m.	Girls/Boys	100m	15-16	Finals
1:25 p.m.	Women/Men	100m	17-18	Finals
1:40 p.m.	Boys/Men	110m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Finals
1:55 p.m.	Boys	100m Hurdles	13-14	Finals
2:05 p.m.	Girls/Women	100m Hurdles	15-16, 17-18	Finals
2:20 p.m.	Girls	100m Hurdles	13-14	Finals
2:30 p.m.	Girls/Boys	80m Hurdles	11-12	Finals
2:40 p.m.	Mixed Gender	4X400m Relay	15-16, 17-18	Finals
2:55 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X400m Relay	7-8, 9-10	Finals
3:15 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X400m Relay	11-12, 13-14	Finals
3:35 p.m.	Girls/Boys	4X400m Relay	15-16, 17-28	Finals

Jumping Events					
8:00 a.m.	Girls	High Jump	11-12	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Long Jump	9-10	Finals	
10:30 a.m.	Girls	Long Jump	9-10	Finals	
12:00 p.m.	Men	High Jump	17-18	Finals	
1:00 p.m.	Girls	Long Jump	11-12	Finals	
Throwing Events					
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Javelin	15-16	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Boys	Discus	11-12	Finals	
8:00 a.m.	Girls	Shot Put	13-14	Finals	
11:00 a.m.	Girls	Shot Put	7-8	Finals	
12:00 p.m.	Women	Javelin	17-18	Finals	
12:00 p.m.	Boys	Discus	13-14	Finals	